GRINDING DISCS PROFLEX & PHOENIX II
Abracs Grinding Discs offer heavy duty abrasive grinding, professional performance and
outstanding product life. Available for both metal & stone applications in a comprehensive
range of sizes to suit a wide variety of working machines. All Abracs Grinding Discs are
manufactured to European safety standards and marked with EN12413. Proflex Grinding
Discs are an incredibly good value product with an exceptional cost per cut ratio. Abracs
Phoenix Grinding Discs are produced to O.S.A. Safety standards and are a premium quality
European manufactured product. We have clear and easy to read specification information

125mm x 6.0mm 22mm DPC Stone Grinding Disc PHOENIX C24S4BF 12,200 25 - (PF/PH)12560DS £1.66 £2.18
178mm x 6.0mm 22mm DPC Metal Grinding Disc PHOENIX A24/30S4BF 8,600 25 - (PF/PH)17860DM £2.21 £2.64
178mm x 6.0mm 22mm DPC Stone Grinding Disc PHOENIX C24S4BF 8,600 25 - PH17860DS - £3.20
230mm x 6.0mm x 22mm DPC Metal Grinding Disc A24/30S4BF 6,600 25 - (PF/PH)23060DM £3.14 £3.94
230mm x 6.0mm x 22mm DPC Stone Grinding Disc C24S4BF 6,600 25 - PH23060DS - £5.15
Specification Max
RPM
Box
Qty
Outer
Qty
Product
Code
List
Price
115mm x 1.0mm x 22mm Black Edition Bulk (Shrink wrapped 25’s) 13,280 25 500 PHB11510FI25 £1.40
115mm x 1.0mm x 22mm Black Edition (Tins of 10)  13,280 10 500 PHB11510FI £1.82
115mm x 1.0mm x 22mm Black Edition Display Box  (10 x Tins of 10) 13,280 100 500 PHB11510FI100 £1.92
125mm x 1.0mm x 22mm Black Edition (Tins of 10) 12,300 10 500 PHB12510FI £1.92
230mm x 1.8mm x 22mm Black Edition (Boxes of 25) 6,650 25 - PHB23018FI £3.90